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Proﬁt and Loss

i Tiher 2024
Tetal
REVENUE
40500 Investments
45030 Interest Income 3,164.11
Total 46500 Investments - 3,164.11
40550 OR-LB-20 Water Income
41100 Water 2,232.83
41200 Serwce Fees 910.00
 Total 46550 OR-LB-26 Water Income 3,142.83
- Total Revenue  6,306.94
GROSS PROFIT 6,306.94
EXPENDITURES
61000 OR-LB- 30 Personnel Services
61020 Payroll Expenses 13,039.51
61030 Payroll Taxes 1,041.22
61040 Employee Health ins 631.00
61070 Employee Retirement 1,224.21
~ 61080 Workers Comp ~ 671.70
‘Total 61600 OR-LB- 30 Persennel-Senvices 16,607.64
62000 OR-LB-31 Operations
62010 Utilities
62011 Utilities - Electric 2,316.84
62012 Ultilities - Other 161.39
 Total 62016 Utilities 2,478.23
62020 Operating Supplies 222.92
62050 Postage, Mailing Service 384.18
62060 Legal 199.50
62070 Insurance
62071 Insurance - Liability, D and O 415.00
62072 Pmperty Insurance 7/14.25
~ Total 62070 Insuranee 1,129.25
62080 Bookkeeping 864.80
62160 Bank Charges
62161 Bank Service Fees 137.42
62162 Merchant Services Prnc Fee 795.38
—— Ietal&.'elsﬂﬂa;nk C_harges iy
62170 Billing support 339.00
62180 Computer Software 119.17
62200 Fuel 142.29
62220 Telephone, Telecommunications 026.01
62230 Refund -63.69
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Total

Total 62000 OR-LB-31 Operations 7,274.46
70000 Capital Outlay

70100 System Improvements - 708.20

NET OPERATING REVENUE -18,283.36
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Balance Sheet
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Tetal
ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
10100 Bank-4506 6,791.47
10200 First Interstate -3877- General 58,814.10
10500 LGIP Investments
10510 LGIP - Debit Service #4845 107,117.03
10520 LGIP Investment Fund #5534 576,930.58
10530 LGIP - SDC Fund #6271 74,731.92
15340 LGIP Deposit Fund #6272 14,730.34
 Total 165660 LGIP Investmants  773,509.87
~ Total Bank Accounts 839,115.44
Other Current Assets
11500 Water Bills Receivable -18,891.69
14000 Inventory 0,451.05
- 14200 F’repaid Expenses - 3,101.43
Ietaleﬂ:lej: CLI[Eantﬂseets | 9,333.21
Fixed Assets
15000 Equipment 85,813.68
15100 Water System 3,565,410.59
15200 Water Rights Asset 77,553.00
15300 Land 35.512.00
15400 Easements & Permits 2,800.00
15600 Vehicles
15610 Chevy Silverado HDESDD 2011 39,993.00
Total 15660 Vehicles 39,993.66
15900 Aecumu[ated Depreciation -1,513,508.99
~ Total Fixed Assets 2,293,573.28
IOIALJASSEIS $3,123,345.51
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
20000 Accounts Payable 3,505.80
~ Total Accounts Payable 3,505.80
Other Current Liabilities
24000 Payroll Liabilities 0.00
Federal Taxes (941/944) 33.44
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OR Paid Family and Medical Leave 164.49
OR Statewide Transit Taxes - . it
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24300 Payroll payable 1,918.62
) 9860057
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Equity
32000 Retained Earnings S 1,082,766.51

32500 Debt Service fund bal 105,905.63
32600 SDC Revenues 59,031.00
33000 Retained Earnings M 1,735,214.52
Net Revenue
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Terrebonne Domestic Water District

Statement of Activity

July - December, 2024

TOTAL
JUL - DEC, 2024 JUL - DEC, 2023 (PY)
Revenue
40500 Investments
45050 Interest Incnme 18,739.36 17,945.79
e e e M S e o= S S -
40550 OR-LB-20 Water Income
41100 Water 263,278.03 247,452.94
41200 Service Fees 6,166.52 4,338.20
41300 Backflow Fees 0.00 6,097.50
ey ey ottt e sem———— SRR T T Y
41600 System Develﬂpment Fees 0.00 235.00
5 = T TR i
GROSS PROFIT $288,183.91 $276,069.43
Expenditures
61000 OR-LB- 30 Personnel Services
61020 Payroll Expenses 77,145.76 69,154.66
61030 Payroll Taxes 6,219.18 5,527.20
61040 Employee Health ins 3,786.00 3,915.10
61070 Employee Retirement 7,345.26 6,491.68
61080 Wﬂrkers Cﬂmp 2,101.08 2 283 93
T S ee——— e . e
62000 OR-LB-31 Operations
62010 Ultilities
62011 Utilities - Electric 25,718.27 20,685.04
62012 Ultilities - Other 1 929 17 1,089.22
e o
62020 Operating Supplies 1,671.16 1,048.57
62030 Testing expense 393.00 534.00
62040 Office Supplies 493.10 673.98
62050 Postage, Mailing Service 2,175.70 2,913.44
62060 Legal 10,740.70 1,887.50
62070 Insurance
62071 Insurance - Liability, D and O 2,490.00 4,737.51
62072 Property Insurance 4,285.50 820.51
.............. T ——— E,EEISB e T
62080 Bookkeeping 5,146.20 4,572.00
62100 Vehicle Maintenance & Repair 9.49 67.96
62110 Education
62114 Travel 155.56 D175
62212 Conference, Convention, Meeting 375.00
oot - s g
2025 03:35 PM GMT-08:00 /2

Accrual Basis Tuesday, January 14,




Terrebonne Domestic Water District

Statement of Activity
July - December, 2024

TOTAL

JUL - DEC, 2024 JUL - DEC, 2023 (PY)
62140 Auditing 597.50
62150 Backflow Expense 6,365.00
62160 Bank Charges
62161 Bank Service Fees 835.16 1,341.43
62162 Merchant Services Proc Fee 5,858.87 4,368.56
T e Ghar.ges e e AR T 3,594.53 P A Al b 5,133.99“

62170 Billing support 1,599.34 746.98
62180 Computer Software 2,655.00 1,130.00
62190 Dues & Subcriptions 1,536.41 1,783.31
62200 Fuel 1,229.62 866.36
62210 Printing and Copying 33.75

62220 Telephone, Telecommunications 315315 3,163.83
62230 Refund 720.81 1,082.40

T S . 13,3&2:46 aE
70000 Capital Outlay

70100 System Improvements 21,908.96 30,533.88

Accrual Basis Tuesday, January 14, 2025 03:35 PM GMT-08:00 2/e




Terrebonne Domestic Water District

Statement of Activity
December 2024

TH

Accrual Basis Tuesday, January 14, 2025 03:39 PM GMT-08:00
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TOTAL
DEC 2024 DEC 2023 (PY)
Revenue
40500 Investments
45050 Interest Ineeme 3,164.11 3,544 .58
B e e | &164J1 ......... >
40550 OR-LB-20 Water Income
41100 Water 2,232.83 9,228.97
41200 Service Fees 910.00 250.00
41300 Backflow Fees 0.00
‘Total- 46556 OR-LB-26 Water Incame 3,142.83 9,478.97
41600 Syetem Development Feee 0.00 0.00
_____ e I bl . T
™™ ot i et i e i VRO . 1. $1 ................
Expenditures
61000 OR-LB- 30 Personnel Services
61020 Payroll Expenses 13,039.51 12,612.97
61030 Payroll Taxes 1,041.22 999.20
61040 Employee Health ins 631.00 585.85
61070 Employee Retirement 1,224.21 1,095.84
61080 Workers Cemp 671.70  252.90
...... B T Y TR e——— i —— g e =
62000 OR-LB-31 Operations
62010 Ultilities
62011 Utilities - Electric 2,316.84 1,805.56
62012 Utilities - Other 161.39 70.77
Total 62616 Utilities - 247893 1,876.33
62020 Operating Supplies 222.92 138.66
62030 Testing expense 134.00
62040 Office Supplies 103.40
62050 Postage, Mailing Service 384.18 396.00
62060 Legal 199.50
62070 Insurance
62071 Insurance - Liability, D and O 415.00 789.61
62072 Property Insurance 714.25 136.76
e e ~ — e i 1'12&25 I T
62080 Bookkeeping 864.80 771.00
62160 Bank Charges
62161 Bank Service Fees 137.42 266.10
62162 Merchant Services F'ree Fee 795.38 505.07
Ietﬂﬁzlsﬂﬂankehatges _________________ e T
62170 Billing support 339.00 59.95



Terrebonne Domestic Water District

Statement of Activity

December 2024

TOTAL

DEC 2024

DEC 2023 (PY)

62180 Computer Software

62200 Fuel

62220 Telephone, Telecommunications
62230 Refund

70000 Capital Qutlay
70100 System ;mprwem&ﬁtﬁ
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119.17
142.29
526.01
-63.69
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108.35
37.70
368.62
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Terrebonne Domestic Water District

Check Detail
December 11, 2024 - January 14, 2025

DATE TRANSACTION NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION CLR AMOUNT
TYPE
10100 Bank-4506
12/19/2024 Expenditure WEBPAYMENT GATEWAY SERVICES R -67.00
GATEWAY SERVICES WEBPAYM / GATEWAY SERVICES 67.00
WEBPAYMENT
12/27/2024 Expenditure WEBPAYMENT GATEWAY SERVICES R -52.10
GATEWAY SERVICES WEBPAYM / GATEWAY SERVICES 5210
WEBPAYMENT
01/02/2025 Expenditure MRCHNT PMNT PROC C -163.20
MRCHNT PMNT PROC SETTLEMENT XXXXXXXX1135 693 163.20
01/07/2025 Expenditure WEBPAYMENT GATEWAY SERVICES C -57.57
GATEWAY SERVICES WEBPAYM / GATEWAY SERVICES 57.57
WEBPAYMENT
10200 First Interstate -3877- General
12/11/2024 Tax Payment IRS Tax Payment for Period: 12/04/2024-12/06/2024 R -3,089.12
Federal Taxes (341/943/944) -3,089.12
12/11/2024 Tax Payment OR Department of Revenue Tax Payment R -843.56
OR Income Tax -843.56
12/13/2024 Expenditure FIRST INTERSTATE BANK R -137.42
SERVICE CHARGES NOVEMBER 2024 137.42
12/20/2024 Expenditure FIRST INTERSTATE BANK R -96.58
ACH SETTLEMENT ELEC DEBIT 1080788 96.58
12/27/2024 Expenditure PACIFIC POWER R -2,316.84
ROCKYMTN/PACIFIC POWER BILL XXXXX0270ACH PAY 2,316.84
12/30/2024 Bill Payment 4279 H.D. FOWLER COMPANY 2- -661.20
(Check)
-661.20
12/31/2024 Bill Payment 4280 ED STAUB & SONS PETROLEUM C -142.29
(Check)
-142.29
12/31/2024 Bill Payment 4281 JIM WILHELM C -200.00
(Check)
-200.00
12/31/2024 Bill Payment 4282 MASTERCARD (FIB) #1292 C -401.37
(Check)
-401.37
12/31/2024 Bill Payment 4283 MASTERCARD (FIB) #2575 C -326.55
(Check)
-326.55
12/31/2024 Bill Payment 4284 AMERICAN BUSINESS SOFTWARE INC -159.43
(Check)
-159.43
12/31/2024 Payroll Check 123124 Daniel J. Bruce Fay Period; 12/31/2024-12/31/2024 R -100.00
Gross Pay - This is not a legal pay stub 109.13
Employer Taxes 8.36
Edward Jones SEP 0.00
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 03:45 PM GMT-08:00




errebonne Domestic Water District

Check Detalil
December 11, 2024 - January 14, 2025

DATE TRANSACTION NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
TYPE

Edward Jones SEP - Company Contribution 0.00

OR Paid Family and Medical Leave 0.66

OR Statewide Transit Taxes 0.11

OR Employment Taxes 0.00

OR Income Tax 0.00

Federal Taxes (941/943/944) 16.72

12/31/2024 Payroll Check 123124 Jennifer A. Komiskey Pay Period: 12/31/2024-12/31/2024 -100.00

Gross Pay - This is not a legal pay stub 109.13

Employer Taxes 9.34

Edward Jones SEP 0.00

Health Insurance 0.00

Dental Insurance 0.00

Edward Jones SEP - Company Gontribution 0.00

Health Insurance - Company Contribution 0.00

Dental Insurance - Company Contribution 0.00

OR Paid Family and Medical Leave 0.66

OR Statewide Transit Taxes 0.11

OR Employment Taxes 0.98

OR Income Tax 0.00

Federal Taxes (941/943/944) 16.72

01/06/2025 Payroll Check 4299 Jennifer A. Komiskey Pay Period: 01/01/2025-01/31/2025 -3,251.17

Gross Pay - This is not a legal pay stub 4,359.83

Employer Taxes 374.50

Employer Retirement Contribution 435.98

Employer Health Ins. Contribution 631.00

Edward Jones SEP 130.80

Health Insurance 0.00

Dental Insurance 0.00

Edaward Jones SEP - Company Contribution 435.98

Health Insurance - Company Contribution 574.00

Dental Insurance - Company Contribution 57.00

OR Paid Family and Medical Leave 26.16

OR Statewide Transit Taxes 4.23

OR Employment Taxes 42.70

OR Income Tax 274.60

Federal Taxes (941/943/944) 1,004.67

01/06/2025 Payroll Check 4298 Daniel J. Bruce Pay Period: 01/01/2025-01/31/2025 -6,171.33

Gross Pay - This is not a legal pay stub 8,461.42

Employer Taxes 72518

Employer Retirement Contribution 788.23

Edward Jones SEP 236.47

Edward Jones SEP - Company Contribution 788.23

OR Paid Family and Medical Leave 50.77

OR Statewide Transit Taxes 8.22

OR Employment Taxes 79.61

OR Income Tax 569.36

Federal Taxes (941/943/944) 2,070.84

01/06/2025 Tax Payment IRS Tax Payment for Period: 12/28/2024-12/31/2024 -33.44

Federal Taxes (941/943/244) -33.44

01/06/2025 Tax Payment QuickBooks Payroll Tax Payment -4,131.16

Federal Taxes (941/943/944) -3,075.51

OR Income Tax -843.96

OR Employment Taxes -122.31

OR Statewide Transit Taxes -12.45

OR Paid Family and Medical Leave -76.93
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Terrebonne Domestic Water District

Check Detail
December 11, 2024 - January 14, 2025

DATE TRANSACTION NUM NAME MEMO/DESCRIPTION CLR AMOUNT
TYPE
01/08/2025 Bill Payment 4285 AIKEN Well Drilling Inc. -8,112.13
(Check)
8. 11213
01/08/2025 Bill Payment 4286 REVEAL ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS -864.80
(Check)
-864.80
01/08/2025 Bill Payment 4287 AT&T MOBILITY -107.41
(Check)
-107.41
01/08/2025 Bill Payment 4288 CENTRATEL TELEPHONE ANSWERING -238.95
(Check) SERVICE
-238.95
01/08/2025 Bill Payment 4289 ONE CALL CONCEPTS INC -16.39
(Check)
-16.39
01/08/2025 Bill Payment 4290 SPECIAL DISTRICTS INSURANCE -
(Check) SERVICES 13,809.00
13,809.00
01/08/2025 Bill Payment 4291 AMERICAN BUSINESS SOFTWARE INC -70.40
(Check)
-70.40
01/08/2025 Bill Payment 4292 MASTER METER, INC. -1,502.00
(Check)
-1,502.00
01/10/2025 Bill Payment 4293 TDS -165.56
(Check)
-165.56
01/13/2025 Bill Payment 4294 REPUBLIC SERVICES #675 -21.39
(Check)
-21.39
01/13/2025 Bill Payment 4295 LOCAL GOVERNMENT LAW GROUP PC -189.50
(Check)
-199.50
01/14/2025 Check 4296 EDWARD JONES FBO: Jennifer Komiskey $435.98- Employer Contribution, $130.80 -566.78
Employee Contribution
Employer portion -435.98
Employee portion -130.80
01/14/2025 Check 4297 EDWARD JONES FBQO: Daniel Bruce $788.23 - Employer Contribution, $236.47 Employee -1,024.70
Contribution
Employer portion -788.23
Employee portion -236.47
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 08:45 PM GMT.08:00 &




